
Sandwiches 

Breakfast Salad Bowl 

Extras 

74 Gillygate York

Salad with choice of two
toppings:
Avocado, Chorizo, Cheese,
Chicken, Bacon, Halloumi or
Ham  

All salad bowls include :
Salad leaf ,tomato,
cucumber and red onion 

Egg 
Bacon 
Sausage 
Chicken or Chorizo
Avocado

Toast 
Porridge with Honey
Granola & Yogurt
Bacon Sandwich 
Sausage Sandwich
Eggs on Toast (Fried or
Scrambled)

Pick your own combination
by adding extras   

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50

£3.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

raeandwebb@gmail.comBread sourced from
Haxby bake House 

£6.50

£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

£6.00

£6.50

£7.00

Toasties

Tuna & Cheese 

Cheese, Ham  & Onion
Chutney 

Cheese, Tomato & Onion
Chutney 

Halloumi, tomato & sweet
chilli 

Chicken, Chorizo & cheese 

£5.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

Tuna Salad

BLT

Sweet chilli chicken 

Ham & Onion Chutney 

Chicken, Bacon & Onion
Chutney 

Halloumi, Avocado & tomato


