CONFEE CO

D	I - £ L
Brea	kfast

Toast	£3.00
Porridge with Honey	£5.00
Granola & Yogurt	£5.00
Bacon Sandwich	£5.50
Sausage Sandwich	£5.50
Eggs on Toast (Fried or	£6.00
Scrambled)	

Pick your own combination by adding extras

Salad Bowl

Salad with choice of two	£6.50
toppings:	
Avocado, Chorizo, Cheese,	
Chicken, Bacon, Halloumi or	
Ham	

All salad bowls include : Salad leaf ,tomato, cucumber and red onion

Sandwiches

Tuna Salad	£5.00
BLT	£5.50
Sweet chilli chicken	£6.50
Ham & Onion Chutney	£6.00
Chicken, Bacon & Onion Chutney	£6.50
Halloumi, Avocado & tomato	£7.00

Toasties

Tuna & Cheese	£5.50
Cheese, Ham & Onion Chutney	£6.50
Cheese, Tomato & Onion Chutney	£6.50
Halloumi, tomato & sweet chilli	£6.50
Chicken, Chorizo & cheese	£7.00

Extras Egg

£1.00
Bacon £1.00
Sausage £1.00
Chicken or Chorizo £1.50
Avocado £1.50

Bread sourced from Haxby bake House

raeandwebb@gmail.com

74 Gillygate York